
The World Made Local
Amara Singapore, the flagship hotel of Amara Hotels & Resorts, 

stands at the heart of Singapore’s bustling Central Business District and within walking distance to
Tanjong Pagar MRT Station. The hotel’s 389 rooms, suites, and apartments offer guests a whole

new living experience. Facilities include a swimming pool amidst idyllic greenery, a gym, 
and a lifestyle mall, 100 AM. Amara Singapore’s dining selection showcases up to 10 restaurants

and bars, offering aficionados a good mix of local fare, award-winning international specialty
cuisine, and acclaimed bars.

Amara Singapore 
165 Tanjong Pagar Road Singapore 088539 Tel: +65 6879 2555 Email: singapore@amarahotels.com 

Website: https://singapore.amarahotels.com |         @amarasingapore 
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Location 
Conveniently located at the heart of the
central business district - Tanjong Pagar.      
The hotel’s doorstep lie at the gateway to an
array of Michelin-starred restaurants, street
hawkers and the iconic heritage precinct -
Chinatown. 

Hotel Services

Getting Around

• 

•
•
•
•
•
•
• 

•
•
•
• 

•

 

2-minute walk from Tanjong Pagar MRT Station
15-minute walk from Chinatown MRT Station 
5-minute drive from Raffles Place central
business district 5-minute drive from Marina
Bay Sands 
20-minute drive from Changi International
Airport 

Concierge Service to provide information and
assistance during your stay 
Club Lounge (For Club guests only) 
Access to 24-hour fitness centre 
Outdoor swimming pool (7am to 8pm) 
On-day laundry service 
Foreign currency exchange 
Express checkout 
Luggage storage

Lobby Bar

Apartment

Lobby

Wallich St



Accommodation
389 rooms, suites, and apartments, offering a haven
of relaxation and convenience for both business and
leisure travellers. Each room is designed to provide a
tranquil retreat, boasting modern amenities and
great views of the city. 

Room Features

Room Types

• 

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
• 
•

55 inch flat screen Smart TV with cable channel
access and screencast function 
High-speed wireless internet 
Coffee and tea making facilities 
Appelles amenities 
Compact refrigerator 
Rain shower bath 
Bathtub (available in Signature and Club Rooms)
Electronic safe 
24-hour in-room dining 
Universal power sockets and USB/C ports

Premier Room
 
Deluxe Room

Deluxe Family Room 

Signature Room
 
Club Room 

Suite

Apartment

27

236 

8 

56

50 

4 

8

32sqm

32sqm

38sqm

32sqm

32sqm  

60sqm 

55-85sqm

Vanity Counter

Living Space

Deluxe Room

Pantry Area

No. Size



Element 
From sunrise to sunset, indulge in a culinary
journey amidst the welcoming ambiance and
delectable flavours as we present tantalizing
array of international cuisine for breakfast, lunch,
and dinner buffets.
Located on lobby level 
Capacity: 123 guests
Breakfast Buffet Daily: 6:00am to 10:30am
Lunch Buffet Daily: 12:00pm to 2:30pm
Dinner Buffet Daily: 6:00pm to 9:00pm

Lobby Bar 
Immerse yourself in a warm, inviting ambiance
as you start your day with artisanal coffee and
pastries in the morning, transitioning seamlessly
into an evening wine bar experience featuring a
curated selection of fine wines by Grand Vin.
Located on lobby level
Capacity: 45 guests
Daily from 7:00am to 10:30pm

Cafe Oriental

Element Element On Tras Street

Cafe Oriental

Element on Tras Street
Located along Tras Street, soak in the atmosphere
of the metropolitan city while unwind with a pint
of chilled beer and bar bites. 
Located on lobby level 
Capacity: 72 guests
Daily from 11:00am to 10:30pm

Cafe Oriental
Step into a haven of local delights at Cafe
Oriental, where contemporary elegance meets
the warmth of tradition. Savour the rich flavours
of Asian and local favourites, balancing
authenticity with a modern interpretation. From
the aroma of freshly brewed local coffee and
TWG teas to the menu featuring local and
regional delicacies, celebrating the stories of our
culinary heritage.
Located on lobby level Capacity: 49 guests
Daily from 11:30am to 8:30pm

Dining 



Meetings & Conventions
Step into the epitome of elegance at our pillarless Grand Ballroom, offering unobstructed views and
seamless experience for up to 500 guests. Elevate your experience with our contemporary and sleek
LED Wall. The Ballroom Foyer welcomes guests with a sophisticated space for seamless transitions
and mingling. Experience the allure of an open bar,where drinks are crafted before your eyes.

Poolside (Level 6)

FUNCTION ROOM

Grand Ballroom

Ballroom 1

Ballroom 2

Ballroom 1 & 2 

Connection 1

Connection 2

Connection 1 & 2

Connection 3

Connection 4

Connection 3 & 4

The Parlor (Level 17)

-

666

219

291

510

102

108

210

74

82

156

63

Area
(Square metre)

-

3.3

3.3

3.3

3.3

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

Height
(Metre)

-

500

200

250

450

60

60

120

50

50

100

NA

Theatre

-

 NA

42

48

96

12

24

NA

18

18

36

12

Boardroom

-

 NA

96

144

252

36

45

NA

27

27

54

NA

Classroom

-

 NA

40

44

76

36

36

NA

30

30

42

NA

Hollow
Square

-

 NA

51

57

105

21

30

NA

21

24

36

NA

U-Shape

-

400

90

140

300

40

40

90

30

30

70

NA

Buffet

400

100

160

300

50

50

100

40

40

80

NA

100

Banquet

550

150

200

400

50

50

110

30

40

80

25

150

Cocktail

Connection Room

Grand Ballroom

Foyer




