



The World Made Local

Amara Singapore, the flagship hotel of Amara Hotels & Resorts, stands at the heart of Singapore's bustling Central Business District and within walking distance to Tanjong Pagar MRT Station. The hotel's 389 rooms, suites, and apartments offer guests a whole new living experience. Facilities include a swimming pool amidst idyllic greenery, a gym, and a lifestyle mall, 100 AM. Amara Singapore's dining selection showcases up to 10 restaurants and bars, offering aficionados a good mix of local fare, award-winning international specialty cuisine, and acclaimed bars.

Amara Singapore

165 Tanjong Pagar Road Singapore 088539 Tel: +65 6879 2555 Email: singapore@amarahotels.com

Website: https://singapore.amarahotels.com | ¶ @ @amarasingapore













Getting Around

- 2-minute walk from Tanjong Pagar MRT Station
- 15-minute walk from Chinatown MRT Station
- 5-minute drive from Raffles Place central
- business district 5-minute drive from Marina Bay Sands
- 20-minute drive from Changi International Airport

Location

Conveniently located at the heart of the central business district - Tanjong Pagar. The hotel's doorstep lie at the gateway to an array of Michelin-starred restaurants, street hawkers and the iconic heritage precinct - Chinatown.

Hotel Services

- Concierge Service to provide information and assistance during your stay
- Club Lounge (For Club guests only)
- · Access to 24-hour fitness centre
- · Outdoor swimming pool (7am to 8pm)
- On-day laundry service
- Foreign currency exchange
- · Express checkout
- Luggage storage









Accommodation

389 rooms, suites, and apartments, offering a haven of relaxation and convenience for both business and leisure travellers. Each room is designed to provide a tranquil retreat, boasting modern amenities and great views of the city.

Room Features

- 55 inch flat screen Smart TV with cable channel access and screencast function
- · High-speed wireless internet
- · Coffee and tea making facilities
- · Appelles amenities
- Compact refrigerator
- · Rain shower bath
- · Bathtub (available in Signature and Club Rooms)
- Electronic safe
- · 24-hour in-room dining
- Universal power sockets and USB/C ports

Room Types

	No.	Size
Premier Room	27	32sqm
Deluxe Room	236	32sqm
Deluxe Family Room	8	38sqm
Signature Room	56	32sqm
Club Room	50	32sqm
Suite	4	6osqm
Apartment	8	55-85sqm









Dining

Element

From sunrise to sunset, indulge in a culinary journey amidst the welcoming ambiance and delectable flavours as we present tantalizing array of international cuisine for breakfast, lunch, and dinner buffets.

Located on lobby level Capacity: 123 guests

Breakfast Buffet Daily: 6:00am to 10:30am Lunch Buffet Daily: 12:00pm to 2:30pm Dinner Buffet Daily: 6:00pm to 9:00pm

Element on Tras Street

Located along Tras Street, soak in the atmosphere of the metropolitan city while unwind with a pint of chilled beer and bar bites.

Located on lobby level Capacity: 72 guests Daily from 11:00am to 10:30pm

Cafe Oriental

Step into a haven of local delights at Cafe Oriental, where contemporary elegance meets the warmth of tradition. Savour the rich flavours of Asian and local favourites, balancing authenticity with a modern interpretation. From the aroma of freshly brewed local coffee and TWG teas to the menu featuring local and regional delicacies, celebrating the stories of our culinary heritage.

Located on lobby level Capacity: 49 guests Daily from 11:30am to 8:30pm

Lobby Bar

Immerse yourself in a warm, inviting ambiance as you start your day with artisanal coffee and pastries in the morning, transitioning seamlessly into an evening wine bar experience featuring a curated selection of fine wines by Grand Vin.

Located on lobby level Capacity: 45 guests Daily from 7:00am to 10:30pm







FUNCTION ROOM	Area (Square metre)	Height (Metre)	Theatre	Boardroom	Classroom	Hollow Square	U-Shape	Buffet	Banquet	Cocktail
Grand Ballroom	666	3.3	500	NA	NA	NA	NA	400	400	550
Ballroom 1	219	3.3	200	42	96	40	51	90	100	150
Ballroom 2	291	3.3	250	48	144	44	57	140	160	200
Ballroom 1 & 2	510	3.3	450	96	252	76	105	300	300	400
Connection 1	102	2.6	60	12	36	36	21	40	50	50
Connection 2	108	2.6	60	24	45	36	30	40	50	50
Connection 1 & 2	210	2.6	120	NA	NA	NA	NA	90	100	110
Connection 3	74	2.6	50	18	27	30	21	30	40	30
Connection 4	82	2.6	50	18	27	30	24	30	40	40
Connection 3 & 4	156	2.6	100	36	54	42	36	70	80	80
The Parlor (Level 17)	63	2.6	NA	12	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	25
Poolside (Level 6)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	100	150

Meetings & Conventions

Step into the epitome of elegance at our pillarless Grand Ballroom, offering unobstructed views and seamless experience for up to 500 guests. Elevate your experience with our contemporary and sleek LED Wall. The Ballroom Foyer welcomes guests with a sophisticated space for seamless transitions and mingling. Experience the allure of an open bar, where drinks are crafted before your eyes.

Always, Amara



